UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2014 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: October 10, 2014
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
396,312
1 414.82 645,596 -9,315 0 3,788 340 0 -3,954 392,358
2 414.18 640,100 -5,496 0 2,577 97 0 -2,696 389,662
3 413.30 632,571 -7,529 0 2,574 109 0 -2,657 387,005
4 412.60 626,606 -5,965 0 2,469 106 0 -2,570 384,435
5 411.75 619,391 -7,215 0 2,467 110 0 -2,499 381,936
6 411.24 615,077 -4,314 0 0 115 0 -77 381,859
7 410.33 607,408 -7,669 0 3,731 115 0 -3,802 378,057
8 409.54 600,779 -6,629 0 3,743 115 0 -3,809 374,248
9 408.87 595,179 -5,600 0 2,022 113 0 -2,141 372,107
10 407.79 586,193 -8,986 0 3,768 117 0 -3,882 368,225
11 407.09 580,396 -5,797 0 3,628 108 0 -3,784 364,441
12 405.94 570,919 -9,477 0 3,622 112 0 -3,624 360,817
13 405.04 563,543 -7,376 0 3,667 116 0 -3,738 357,079
14 404.20 556,691 -6,852 0 3,696 117 0 -3,855 353,224
15 403.19 548,494 -8,197 0 5,943 119 0 -5,965 347,259
16 402.24 540,826 -7,668 0 5,994 116 0 -6,079 341,180
17 401.45 534,480 -6,346 0 3,744 66 0 -3,766 337,414
18 400.79 529,199 -5,281 0 3,761 110 0 -3,906 333,508
19 399.85 521,712 -7,487 0 3,783 116 0 -3,801 329,707
20 399.34 517,667 -4,045 0 1,267 116 0 -1,424 328,283
21 398.54 511,345 -6,322 0 3,802 110 0 -3,881 324,402
22 397.75 505,130 -6,215 0 3,080 98 0 -3,240 321,162
23 396.92 498,632 -6,498 0 5,044 100 0 -5,090 316,072
24 396.22 493,175 -5,457 0 3,871 100 0 -3,930 312,142
25 395.52 487,741 -5,434 0 3,910 110 0 -3,953 308,189
26 394.80 482,175 -5,566 0 3,864 108 0 -3,986 304,203
27 394.15 477,170 -5,005 0 1,171 114 0 -1,259 302,944
28 393.34 470,961 -6,209 0 4,632 116 0 -4,786 298,158
29 392.54 464,858 -6,103 0 3,587 112 0 -3,658 294,500
30 391.96 460,451 -4,407 0 3,149 112 0 -3,380 291,120
31 391.44 456,514 -3,937 0 2,339 111 0 -2,308 288,812
TOTALS -198,397 0 104,693 3,624 0 -107,500
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



